Page 1/3
DL  •  Rev. 3/12/2020
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
DL
LED TRADITIONAL
LED downlight with dual installation
These dimmable LED downlight kits combine exceptional light output with the traditional

(hrs)4
Beam
angle
(o)
Finish Power
factor
THD
(%)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(master)
4'' Round
63642 LED/DL4/10W/27K/RETRO/BLK/STD 10 120 2 700 682 68 80+ 40 000 9 000 113 Black >0.9 <20 50 16
63643 LED/DL4/10W/27K/RETRO/GRY/STD 10 120 2 700 682 68 80+ 40 000 9 000 113 Silver >0.9 <20 50 16
63645 LED/DL4/10W/30K/RETRO/BLK/STD 10 120 3 000 684 68 80+ 40 000 9 000 113 Black >0.9 <20 50 16
63646 LED/DL4/10W/30K/RETRO/GRY/STD 10 120 3 000 684 68 80+ 40 000 9 000 113 Silver >0.9 <20 50 16
63649 LED/DL4/10W/40K/RETRO/GRY/STD 10 120 4 000 723 72 80+ 40 000 9 000 113 Silver >0.9 <20 50 16
6'' Round
63654 LED/DL6/12.5W/30K/RETRO/BLK/STD  12.5 120 3 000 809 65 80+ 40 000 9 000 113 Black >0.9 <20 65 16
63655 LED/DL6/12.5W/30K/RETRO/GRY/STD  12.5 120 3 000 809 65 80+ 40 000 9 000 113 Silver >0.9 <20 65 16
 1 QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
 2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
 3 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
 4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations.